      MODEL 355 SIGNALMAN’S METER
                           (October 19, 2020, Software Ver. 1.24 & Higher)
Designed By Signalmen For
Signalmen - See "Railroad Focus"
Section For Details
All Functions, All Scales Protected
Against Electrical Damage
Ohms By Thermal Reset

WARRANTY
One year limited warranty on parts and labor by S&C Distribution Company
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPLETE UNITS
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Model 355 Signalman's Meter, Lithium Batts., 30A Clip Leads,
10 Amp Probe Leads, 1000 Ohm/Volt Pad, Sun Shields, Sun
Visor, Harness & Padded Case
355-121L
Dual-Meter Kit, above Meter with 355-19 Current Clamp (AC/DC) 355-1019L
Dual-Meter Kit, above Meter with 355-39 Current Loop (AC) 355-1039L
Dual-Meter Kit, above Meter with 360 Ground Finder 355-1360L
Triple-Meter Kit, above Meter w/Current Clamp & Ground Finder 355-13619L